Page 1
© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. KNW013-020_DS Rev. 7.4
DATASHEET
KNW013/020-88 Series Power Modules; DC-DC Converters
36 – 75Vdc Input; 3.3 to 5.0Vdc Output; 13 to 20A Output Current
Description
The KNW013/020-88 (Sixteenth-brick) series
power modules are isolated dc-dc converters

© 2023 OmniOn Power Inc. All rights reserved. KNW013-020_DS Rev. 7.4
Technical Specifications (continued)
Ordering Information
Please contact your OmniOn Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features
Table 1. Device Code
Product Codes Input Voltage Output
Voltage
Output
Current On/Off Logic Connector Type Ordering Code
KNW013A0A4-88SRZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 5.0V 13A Positive Surface mount 150027817
KNW013A0A41-88SRZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 5.0V 13A Negative Surface mount 150027812
KNW013A0A41-88Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 5.0V 13A Negative Through hole 150027809
KNW013A0A641-88Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 5.0V 13A Negative Through hole 150027816
KNW013A0A841-88Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 5.0V 13A Negative Through hole 150027811
KNW020A0F1-88SRZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 20A Negative Surface mount 150027818
KNW020A0F41-88SRZ 48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 20A Negative Surface mount 150027810
KNW020A0F41-88Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 20A Negative Through hole 150027806
KNW020A0F641-88Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 20A Negative Through hole 150027807
KNW020A0F841-88Z 48V (36-75Vdc) 3.3V 20A Negative Through hole 150027814
Table 2. Device Coding Scheme and Options
  Characteristic Character and   Position         Definition
Ratings
Form Factor K                       K = Sixteenth Brick